      DIN RAIL MODULAR DEVICES FOR USE IN + UNITS & FLEXIBLE UNITS
CAT REF                PRODUCT                                                           MODULE
ME242/230            Staircase timer                                                            1
SMSCD11             Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO/NC contact 16A     1
TMSCD21             Digital time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A           2
TMTCD22            Digital time clock 2 channel 24 hour 7Day prog            2
MESB-20NO         20A 2 pole contactor                                                  1
MESB-24NO         24A 4 pole contactor                                                  2
MESB-40NO         40A 4 pole contactor                                                  3
MESB-63NO         63A 4 pole contactor                                                  3
MTS8                    Bell transformer 12V 8VA                                           2
TRMSCT31           Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A       3
TRMSCT11           Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNC contact 16A       3
SMSCT11              Disc type time clock 1 channel 1xNO contact 16A       1
When fitting in NH Consumer Units contact Wylex technical services department
      NH ACCESSORIES
CAT REF                PRODUCT                                                           MODULE
NMMB                  Metal blanking plate - Twist fit                                      1
NHB1PP                Blanking plate - Busbar & cover (insulated 960ºC)        1
NHET25               25mm Earth Terminal                                                  -
WPL                     Padlock for NHLDK & MCBLDX
NH13CBKIT         13 pin comb busbar c/w labels and 5 protection covers
      MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (6KA)
B CURVE                C CURVE           RATING             POLES            MODULES
      -                      NHXC03               3A                      1                       1
NHXB06                NHXC06               6A                      1                       1
NHXB10                NHXC10              10A                     1                       1
NHXB16                NHXC16              16A                     1                       1
NHXB20                NHXC20              20A                     1                       1
NHXB25                      -                     25A                     1                       1
NHXB32                NHXC32              32A                     1                       1
NHXB40                NHXC40              40A                     1                       1
NHXB50                NHXC50              50A                     1                       1
      ACCESSORIES
      MCBLDX                   MCB Locking device
       WPL                          Padlock for MCBLDX
      NSBS RCBO (combined MCB/RCD device)
B CURVE               C CURVE        CURRENT RATING       RCD RATING      POLES      MODULES
NHXSBS1B06       NHXSBS1C06      6A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B10       NHXSBS1C10      10A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B16       NHXSBS1C16      16A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B20       NHXSBS1C20      20A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B32       NHXSBS1C32      32A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B40       NHXSBS1C40      40A               30mA          1            1
NHXSBS1B50       NHXSBS1C50      50A               30mA          1            1
       -                   WRCBL6C2+      6A               30mA          2            2
        -                   WRCBL10C2+     10A               30mA          2            2
        -                   WRCBL16C2+     16A               30mA          2            2
        -                   WRCBL20C2+     20A               30mA          2            2
        -                   WRCBL32C2+     32A               30mA          2            2
        -                   WRCBL40C2+      40A                30mA          2            2
+ Suitable for flexible comb busbar consumer units only
         NHXB06         NHXB16         NHXB32        NHXB50
                     NHXB10         NHXB20        NHXB40
NMMB NHB1PP
MESB-40NO
   NHXSBS1B06 NHXSBS1B16 NHXSBS1B32 NHXSBS1B50
                NHXSBS1B10 NHXSBS1B20 NHXSBS1B40
8
C
on
su
m
er
 U
ni
t
O
ut
go
in
g
D
ev
ic
es
 &
 C
on
tr
ol
 M
od
ul
es
212445 Wylex NM AM3 (Q11).qxp  24/11/2015  14:06  Page 8